NO

117
97
86
17

129*
130*
131*
132*
23

107
15
61*
g*
111*
119*
76

67*
66*
105
106
79*
51*
55
106
27*
26*
70
14*
13*
102
20
128
83
71
103
121
48
104*
123*
52
122

58
43
56
92
124
127
69
54

44
82

42
74
18

NOM

HUMBERT
ORSAT
FORMET
HUGUEL
WALTER
NASCIMENT
ROGER
LIGEY
BONDENET

VANDAMME
SCHUZGER
REMY

JACQUOT
LANCHY
WUILLAUME
SCHAELLEBAUM

CHATELAT
ETIENNE
PERIN
GILLE
TISSERAND
CREVOISIER
WEISBECKER
GROSJEAN
CHEVIET
GENIN
SERRALTA
COUVAL
MANGEL
CORBEIL
LAMARCHE
ABISSE
MORBIN
MESSELOT
SCHWARTZ
BECKER
VIRICEL
CUNEY
CUNEY
MEY
CASIER

BURGOS
WINGERTER
LEPAUL
BERTONA
RENARD
MORAND
GRAS
LABAT

BUKOWSKI
HENRY

HUMBERT
VERNIER
CHAMAGNE

Liste des engagés

Prénom

David
Laurent
Mickaél
Aranud
Mathieu
Claude
Philippe
Arnaud
Philippe

Vivien

Régis

Loic
Pierre-André
Christophe
Michel
Henry

Cyril
Jean-Paul
Renaud
Vincent
Ludovic
Joél
Nicolas
Patrick
Gérald
Céline
Florian
Dominique
Denis
Florent
David
Pierrot
Jean-Pierre
Damien
Frédéric
Jean-Philippe
Richard
Yoan
Patrick
Jean-Philipppe
Nicolas

Alfred
Arnaud
Simon
Michel
Florent
Renaud
Jean-Paul
Sylvain

Pierre
Joél

Patrice
Daniel
Alexandre

Licence code tASA
classe F2000-1

125595 409 LURONNE
140376 411 PAYS DE MONTBELIARD
174168 409 LURONNE
313 CLUB VOSGIEN
180474 409 LURONNE
409 LURONNE
140724 409 LURONNE
121729 409 LURONNE
127209 411 PAYS DE MONTBELIARD
classe F2000-2
156916 308 NANCY
26049 318 PLAINE DE L'ILL
140232 313 DES VALLEES
182244 313 DES VALLEES
30807 411 PAYS DE MONTBELIARD
56605 405 FRANCHE-COMTE
8019 319 CAR
classe F2000-3
137044 314 CLUB VOSGIEN
13969 314 CLUB VOSGIEN
160665 411 PAYS DE MONTBELIARD
156984 405 FRANCHE-COMTE
156477 409 LURONNE
21053 409 LURONNE
186041 305 MIRECOURT
119185 409 LURONNE
48442 409 LURONNE
128401 409 LURONNE
175880 412 SEQUANIE
21467 305 MIRECOURT
44162 305 MIRECOURT
159269 308 NANCY
185665 412 SEQUANIE
113319 412 SEQUANIE
11963 313 DES VALLEES
148294 412 SEQUANIE
125518 318 PLAINE DE L'ILL
182670 317 57 PAYS HAUT
15867 405 FRANCHE-COMTE
409 LURONNE
183589 409 LURONNE
117284 319 CAR
165362 409 LURONNE
classe FC1
164372 317 57 PAYS HAUT
141884 319 CAR
27654 314 CLUB VOSGIEN
49927 308 NANCY
174012 319 CAR
57689 409 LURONNE
30518 405 FRANCHE-COMTE
165955 308 NANCY
classe FC2
7478 312 STANISLAS
41187 418 VAUBAN 89
classe FC3
25935 412 SEQUANIE
44658 409 LURONNE
157520 409 LURONNE
classe FC4

Voiture

AX Sport
SAMBA Rallye
106 XSl
SAMBA Rallye
205 Rallye
205 Rallye
205 Rallye
205 Rallye
106 XSl

106 XSl
HONDA Civic
205 GTI

205 GTI

205 GTI

205 GTI
SAXO VTS

405 MI 16

405 MI 16
ALPINE A110
205 GTI

R11 Turbo
R11 Turbo
BMW 318 Compact
BMW 320i
Intégra Type R
Intégra Type R
BMW 320i
R11 Turbo
R11 Turbo
CLIO RS
CLIO Williams
205 GTI
OPEL Manta
ASTRA 16V
GOLF GTI
CLIO RS

205 GTI

R5 GT Turbo
R5 GT Turbo
R5 GT Turbo
R5 GT Turbo

SIMCA Rallye II
SIMCA Rallye Il
SIMCA 1000 R3
SIMCA 1000 R3
SIMCA 1000 Rallye 3
SIMCA 1000 Rallye 3
TALBOT Rallye 3
SIMCA 1000 Rallye Il

MARCADIER Barzoi
SIMCA 1000 R2 16S

SIMCA 1000 R2
ALPINE A110
ESCORT RS 2000
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108
115
50
45

89
35
72

94
93
2*
1*
47

57

38
53
16

22*
21*
75
60*
116*
92
25
80

85*
84*
40
78*
77*
110
125*
126*
65*
64*

95
90

37
63
88
73

28

101

19
68
109

100
39

CHENEVOY
DIEUDONNE
JEANROY
POINSIGNON

FEND
MAGREY
STAINMESSE
PINOT

JEANNEY
BOULET
MONTEMONT
CORBERAND
GRANDMOUGIN
PINOT
JEANDEL

PERNEY
GAUTHIER
NURDIN

HENRY
GROSJEAN
DIVOUX
GILLET
RICHARD
WERVER
HUMBERT
FAULLUMMEL

PHILIPPE
PHILIPPE
OouDOoT
GROSJEAN
GROSJEAN
BOURGOIN
JORAM
MICHAUX
MEIGNIEN
MEIGNIEN

POIVEY
STAHL

DUSSAUCY
KOSK
REBOUCHE
REBER

DUMARTHERAY

COURROYE

LAMARCHE
VUILLAUME
FADE

ROSE
BRESSON

Michel
Cédric
Olivier
Christophe

Denis
David
Sébastien
Jérome

Michaél
Philippe
Christophe
Yoan
Laurent
Murielle
André

Julien
Michel
Jérome

Damien
Sébastien
Lionel
Romain
Jean-Claude
Guy

Noél

Eric

Gérard
Céline
Gérard
Jean-Claude
Mickaél
Vincent
Stéphane
Arnaud
Anthony
Nicolas

Michel
Joél

Yves
Damien
Alain
Romain

Alain

Michel

Daniel
Dominique
Dominique

Christophe
Laur

19277 402 BOURGOGNE
43884 305 MIRECOURT
18899 409 LURONNE
127454 305 MIRECOURT
classe N+FN1
6382 318 PLAINE DE L'ILL
172234 409 LURONNE
49013 411 PAYS DE MONTBELIARD
144583 409 LURONNE
classe N/FN2
50946 411 PAYS DE MONTBELIARD
24490 409 LURONNE
48243 409 LURONNE
140477 409 LURONNE
168038 314 CLUB VOSGIEN
125439 409 LURONNE
171059 409 LURONNE
classe N/FN3
37700 409 LURONNE
146897 409 LURONNE
57631 319 CAR
classe N/FN4
127119 409 LURONNE
169959 409 LURONNE
29547 317 57 PAYS HAUT
157193 409 LURONNE
121348 409 LURONNE
16662 318 PLAINE DE L'ILL
31413 409 LURONNE
18579 NEVERS MAGNY-COURS
classe A/FA1l
174169 409 LURONNE
165222 409 LURONNE
120399 409 LURONNE
181949 313 DES VALLEES
161992 313 DES VALLEES
180569 405 FRANCHE-COMTE
409 LURONNE
173208 409 LURONNE
183055 409 LURONNE
157527 409 LURONNE
classe A/FA2
207 CHAUMONTAISE
54775 306 MOSELLE
classe A/FA3
409 LURONNE
134389 411 PAYS DE MONTBELIARD
90683 405 FRANCHE-COMTE
158873 409 LURONNE
classe A/FA4
7488 317 57 PAYS HAUT
classe GT1
48733 145 MILITAIRE
classe GT2
25936 412 SEQUANIE
47414 409 LURONNE
1604 319 CAR
classe CM1
29313 318 PLAINE DE L'ILL
164875 409 LURONNE

BMW 323

R5 Turbo évo
PORCHE 911 S
CG B1200

106 Rallye
AX GTI

205 Rallye
205 Rallye

106 S16

SAXO VTS 16V
106 S16

106 S16

106 S16

106 Rallye

106 Rallye

CLIO Williams
CLIO 2RS
206 RC

R5 GT Turbo

R5 GT Turbo
MITSUBISHI Evo 7

BMW M3

BMW M3

BMW M3

MITSUBISHI Lancer évo 7
ESCORT Cosworth

205 Rallye
205 Rallye
AX GTI

AX GTI

AX GTI

205 Rallye
205 Rallye
205 Rallye
205 Rallye
205 Rallye

206 XSl
106 XSI

206 RC
CLIO 16S
CLIORS
306 S16

BMW M3

HOMMEL RS2

NISSAN 350Z
PORCHE 996 GT3 RSR
PORCHE 996 GT3 RS

PRM FUN BOOST
PRM FUN BOOST
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49
87
41

118

10*
113*

11
96
120

112
30*
29*
31
46
114
12

32*
33*
81

36
62

24
99

34
130
133*

134

59
98

AUBRY
ROBERT
MOREL

WEYH

PERRON
CHOLLEY

FAIVRE
EHRHARDT
JCQUOT

MAYEUR
PERRIN
SCHAEFFER
PERRIN
POINSIGNON
PANZARELA
MARTIN

CHOLLEY
CHOLLEY
SCHERRER
HEIDET
BONNOT
MOECKES
GUTH
CARITEY
KARCH
WAHL
VERMEILLE

engageés
LIGEY

LINDER

VALOT
SCHMITT

Frédéric
Gérald
Olivier

Gilbert

Thierry
Patrick

Vincent
Frédéric
Quentin

David
Roland
Micehel
Benoit
Yannick
Raphaél
Christian

Ludovic
Arnaud
Julien
Patrick
Jacky
Rodolphe
Samy
Guillaume
Didier
Lauriane
Xavier

Gérard
Mathieu

Daniel
Francois

16135 409 LURONNE

157523 409 LURONNE

135096 405 FRANCHE-COMTE
classe C31

176213 319 CAR

classe CN2

56603 409 LURONNE

140979 409 LURONNE
classe D/E1l

51424 409 LURONNE

136602 307 MULHOUSE SUD ALSACE

409 LURONNE

classe D/E2

159368 302 55

10513 313 DES VALLEES

24035 313 DES VALLEES

118017 313 DES VALLEES

57790 305 MIRECOURT

17251 409 LURONNE
classe D/E3

156483 409 LURONNE

136463 409 LURONNE

111467 376 ASK WITTENHEIM

183298 409 LURONNE

21001 403 71

130021 313 DES VALLEES

4496 405 FRANCHE-COMTE

30621 409 LURONNE

136821 318 PLAINE DE L'ILL

167857 319 CAR

128676 405 FRANCHE-COMTE

LISTE D'ATTENTE
21056 409 LURONNE
173530 306 MOSELLE

FORFAITS
168557 409  LURONNE
125096 1014  MILITAIRE

GFA GT410
PRM FUN BOOST
PRM FUN BOOST

DRIVE Peugeot

MERLIN MP2003
MERLIN MP2003

MARTINI MK 82
FORMULE BMW
Campus diester V2

DUQUEINE JYM
DUQUEINE F2 IMSA
DUQUEINE F2 IMSA
MARTINI MK 69
MARTINI MK 45
REYNARD 913
MARTINI MK81

DALLARA 394 Opel
DALLARA 394 Opel
MARTINI MK 73
ORION FR89B
ELISE F3B
MARTINI MK 76
TATUUS FR 2000
DALLARA 399
TATUUS RC 97
TATUUS RC 98
DALLARA 394

106 XSI en F2000-1
TATUUS FR en DE-3

205 GTI
CLIO 16S
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